Catnic - A Tata Steel Enterprise
Extra Heavy Duty Steel
Lintel
TX190/100
Steel lintel with unique thermal break for use in cavity wall construction,
designed to support typical masonry, timber floor and roof loads found in
most buildings and suitable for fairfaced inner leaf masonry. The easy to use
open back profile allows masonry to be built up continuously on both outer
and inner leaf, available in standard, heavy, and extra heavy duty from 90-
205mm cavities. Fully insulated, with complete thermal break, integral plaster
key and Catnic's signature black powder coating.
Wall Construction CAVITY WALL
Inner Leaf 100-115
Outer Leaf 100-102
Cavity 190-205
Loading Conditions EXTRA HEAVY DUTY
Specification
Product Code Standard Length (mm) SWL (kN) 1:1/19:1 Weight (kg) Nominal Height (mm)
TX190/1000750 750 60 13.08 229
TX190/1000900 900 60 15.70 229
TX190/1001050 1050 60 18.31 229
TX190/1001200 1200 60 20.93 229
TX190/1001350 1350 60 23.54 229
TX190/1001500 1500 60 26.16 229
TX190/1001650 1650 60 28.78 229
TX190/1001800 1800 60 31.39 229
TX190/1001950 1950 60 34.01 229
TX190/1002100 2100 60 36.62 229
TX190/1002250 2250 60 50.11 229
TX190/1002400 2400 60 53.45 229
TX190/1002550 2550 60 56.79 229
TX190/1002700 2700 60 60.13 229
TX190/1002850 2850 55 63.47 229
TX190/1003000 3000 55 66.81 229
TX190/1003300 3300 50 73.49 229
TX190/1003600 3600 50 80.17 229
TX190/1003900 3900 50 86.85 229
TX190/1004200 4200 32 93.53 229
TX190/1004575 4575 32 101.89 229
TX190/1004800 4800 32 106.90 229